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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

REQUEST FOR INPUTS FOR THE FISCAL YEAR 2023 BUDGET PRESENTATION OF
DENR TO CONGRESS
1 message

Climate Change Service DENR <cco.denr@yahoo.com> Wed, Aug 10, 2022 at 11:33 PM
Reply-To: Climate Change Service DENR <cco.denr@yahoo.com>
To: Office of the Director <od@emb.gov.ph>, Recordsco <recordsco@emb.gov.ph>, DENR Bureau FMB <fmb@denr.gov.ph>,
Office of the Director Fmb <officeofthedirector.fmb@gmail.com>, MGB Central Email <central@mgb.gov.ph>, Mgb Denr
<mgb.denr@gmail.com>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, DENR Bureau LMB <lmb@denr.gov.ph>,
ERDB RECORDS <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, Erdb Denr <erdbco@yahoo.com>, ERDB Director <erdbdir@denr.gov.ph>,
Admtr Namria <admtr_namria@yahoo.com>, EPRPD PCSDS <eprpd.pcsds@gmail.com>, DENR-Palawan Council For
Sustainable Development <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, National Water Resources Board <nwrbphil@gmail.com>, NWRB Nwrbsec
<nwrbsec@nwrb.gov.ph>, DENR-Laguna Lake Development Authority <ogm@llda.gov.ph>, Llda Gov Info <info@llda.gov.ph>,
Region4b <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, RD Mimaropa <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Caraga
Region <r13@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: Analiza Teh <annateh@denr.gov.ph>, "jrleones@denr.gov.ph" <jrleones@denr.gov.ph>, Melinda Capistrano
<melindacapistrano@yahoo.com>, Elenida Basug <edrbasug@denr.gov.ph>, PPSO Program Monitoring and Evaluation
Division <ppso.pmed@denr.gov.ph>, FMS Office of the Director <dirfms@denr.gov.ph>, "avfontanilla.fms@gmail.com"
<avfontanilla.fms@gmail.com>, "avfontanilla_fms@gmail.com" <avfontanilla_fms@gmail.com>

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please see attached memorandum from the Undersecretary for Finance, Information Systems, and Climate Change
Service on the above subject matter.

For appropriate action.

---
CLIMATE CHANGE SERVICE (CCS)
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
8-928-1194 | 8-929-6626 loc. 2006
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